	 142	 Features
	 143	 How to Order
	 144	 Engineering Data
	 145	 25mm 	 Bore
	 146	 32mm 	 Bore
	 147	 40mm 	 Bore
L 20 SERIES 4
Hydraulic Cylinders

- X -L20 25
MAGNETIC
How to Order
50 MB EM RM
MODEL
 L20 - Medium Pressure Cylinder
BORE
25 - 25mm (.98")
32 - 32mm (1.26")
40 - 40mm (1.58")
50 - 50mm (1.97")
63 - 63mm (2.48")
76 - 76mm (3.00")
101 - 101mm (4.00")
STROKE
See Stroke Table
TYPE
Blank (NO CODE) - Double Acting, Single Rod
D - Double Acting, Double Rod
MOUNTING
MF - Threads on Front Face (Rod End)
MR - Threads on Rear Face (Opposite Rod)
MB - Threads on Both Faces
MT - Drilled Through and Counter bored for Bolt Clearance
MAGNETIC
Blank (No Code) - Standard "NO MAGNET" Piston
M - Magnetic Piston and Sensor Mounting
OPTIONS
EM - Inch Threads (Mounting, Ports and Rods)
RM - Rod Male Threads
Example:
RF - 5mm (.197") Rod Extension
RT - 10mm (.394") Rod Extension
RN - 15mm (.591") Rod Extension
RY - 20mm (.787") Rod Extension
RV - 25mm (.984") Rod Extension
RH - 35mm (1.38") Rod Extension
Part Number: L20-25X50MB-EMRM
How to Order
144
Front Mount Cylinder "MF"
MODEL "A" PISTON AREA
PUSH 4,91 cm   (0.76 in  )
PULL 3,37 cm   (0.52 in  )
2
2
2
245,0(1.77")L20
TYPE
_,D
STANDARD STROKES
25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm
Rear Mount Cylinder "MR"
Mount Both End Cylinder "MB"
Standard Threads
"B"
"C"
"D"
G1/8
M10X1,5
M5X0,8
#2 SAE
3/8-24
#10-32
"EM" Option
Thru Mount Cylinder "MT"
MODEL "A" PISTON AREA
PUSH 4,91 cm   (0.76 in  )
PULL 3,37 cm   (0.52 in  )
2 2
2 245,0(1.77")
TYPE
_,D
STANDARD STROKES
25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 100mm
Standard Threads
"B"
"C"
G1/8
M10X1,5 3/8-24
MODEL BORE STROKE TYPE MOUNTING OPTIONS
- X -L20 25
25mm, 50mm, 75mm,
100mm
BLANK - NO CODE, DOUBLE
ACTING, SINGLE ROD
D - DOUBLE ACTING, DOUBLE ROD
MT - THRU MOUNT
MR - REAR MOUNT
MB - BOTH MOUNT
MF - FRONT MOUNT
"EM" Option
L20
MAGNETIC
BLANK - NO CODE, NON-MAGNETIC
M - MAGNETIC PISTON
#2 SAE
(See page 153 for restrictions on
minimum double rod lengths.)
8,0(.315") "A" + STROKE
8,0(.315")
(TYP)
14,0(Ø.551") ROD W/
"C" TAP
"D" TAP X 10,5(.41") DP.
(4 PLACES)
17,5(.689")
(TYP)